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Nome
MONSTER 1
BMW
MADMAX
FUMACA
TERREMOTO
SAFADAO
BEBE
MAGO
CHICO PRETO
UNICO
SOBERANO
GRINGO
GENERAL
EL MAGO
MASCARADO

Anilha
034149
1170607
032620
010636
018777
008312
089950
255645
053995
036404
118652
9099000
049813
122175
002671

Dono
LEE HANGY
LEI
PEDRO
EDUARDO
DEIVID
FRANCA
WALDENCIR
LUCAS
MARCINHO
DANIEL
PEDRO
LEE HANEY
WATILA
RAMIRO
DIOGO

COLEIRO 15/09/2019

Cidade

JUIZ DE FORA

10/15 min
90/170
107/163
69/141
61/131
119/130
83/127
93/126
37/114
95/105
108/102
102/92
68/60
80/54
99/53
56/45

AZN

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12
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